06
.16
climecon.fi
Elegant and clear lined supply air
diffusers for suspended ceilings.
REK, LEK,
ROK and LOK
climecon.fi
© Climecon
Stylish supply air diffusers REK, LEK, ROK and LOK are designed for suspended
ceilings and form a horizontal throw pattern.
The serie includes perforated models REK and ROK, as well as the smooth-faced
models LEK and LOK. Diffusers form a stylish package of T-profiles together
with the ceiling. The upper part of the diffuser remains at the same level with
the surface of the roof and the bottom panel of the diffuser descends below the
surface of the ceiling causing the Coanda effect, which enables widespread throw
pattern and good mixing ratio.
The characteristics of the diffusers also include very easy cleanability. The products
are easy to open, allowing access to the balancing plenum box and the ductwork.
Due to their smooth surface, diffusers LEK and LOK are suitable also for exhaust
air. Then the use of a PAK balancing plenum box is recommended.
REK, LEK, ROK and LOK
2
climecon.fi
© Climecon
nom. Ød ØC L H kg
REK/LEK-100 100 130 300 41 1,6
REK/LEK-125 125 170 300 41 1,6
REK/LEK-160 160 210 350 41 2,2
REK/LEK-200 200 250 450 44 3,3
REK/LEK-250 250 300 450 44 3,3
REK/LEK-315 315 365 595 47 5,6
REK/LEK-125-600 125 170 595 44 5,6
REK/LEK-160-600 160 210 595 44 5,6
REK/LEK-200-600 200 250 595 44 5,6
nom. Ød
1
nom. Ød
2
L
1
H
1
W Min. S kg
TAK/PAK-100/125 100 125 440 140 250 185 92 3,7
TAK/PAK-125/160 125 160 440 165 250 210 110 4,0
TAK/PAK-160/200 160 200 490 200 320 245 130 5,3
TAK/PAK-200/250 200 250 560 240 380 305 155 7,4
TAK/PAK-250/315 250 315 690 290 430 355 187 10,2
LEK REK
L
W
L

nom. Ød
1
nom. Ød
2
L
1
H
1
W Min. S kg
TAK/PAK-100/125 100 125 440 140 250 185 92 3,7
TAK/PAK-125/160 125 160 440 165 250 210 110 4,0
TAK/PAK-160/200 160 200 490 200 320 245 130 5,3
TAK/PAK-200/250 200 250 560 240 380 305 155 7,4
TAK/PAK-250/315 250 315 690 290 430 355 187 10,2
nom. Ød  ØA ØC H kg
ROK/LOK-100 100 294 130 41 1,6
ROK/LOK-125 125 294 170 41 1,6
ROK/LOK-160 160 386 210 41 2,2
ROK/LOK-200 200 386 250 44 3,3
ROK/LOK-250 250 475 300 44 3,3
ROK/LOK-315 315 580 365 47 5,6
ROK/LOK-125-600 125 - 170 44 5,6
ROK/LOK-160-600 160 - 210 44 5,6
ROK/LOK-200-600 200 - 250 44 5,6
ROK LOK
 ROK and LOK
Round ceiling diffusers ROK and LOK are well suited for suspended ceiling supply diffusers. ROK has a perforated bottom
plate whereas LOK represents a modern smooth surface style. LOK is suitable also for exhaust air.

Dt, dB 15 3 10 13 13 12 14 4
Lwokt= LpA10+K
∆L (dB)
f, Hz 63 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k
Kokt, dB 3 7 8 2 -4 -7 -10 -13
f, Hz 63 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k
Dt, dB 18 4 8 13 20 12 16 5
Lwokt= LpA10+K
∆L (dB)
f, Hz 63 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k
Kokt, dB 3 7 6 3 -2 -6 -9 -19
f, Hz 63 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k
Dt, dB 12 5 10 14 10 13 14 5
Lwokt= LpA10+K
∆L (dB)
The exhaust air device 125 + PAK-100/125
The exhaust air device 250 + PAK-200/250
The exhaust air device 160 + PAK-125/160
The exhaust air device 315 + PAK-250/315
Dimensioning as an exhaust air device
Ceiling diffuser with a balancing plenum box PAK (for removal).
16 nozzles open
8